
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
248 

1187 
536 

1429 
759 
737 
799 

1013 

Name 
Jon Löfgren 
Melissa Edell 
Johannes Rydberg 
Vilgot Sjöberg 
Harry Carlsson 
Saga Pettersson 
Charlie Svensson 
Izabella Rydingsvärd 

Points 
30 
27 
25 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 

Total Tm 
15:40.320 
16:04.581 
16:20.159 
17:03.135 
17:40.190 
17:45.442 
15:45.430 
18:09.874 

Best Tm 
2:32.406 
2:38.365 
2:40.751 
2:42.372 
2:44.269 
2:52.739 
3:04.350 
4:02.288 

Club 
Varbergs MK 
Skene MS 
Lidköpings MCK 
Varbergs MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Tidaholms MK 
MC Alingsås 
BMK Uddevalla 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

24.261 

Avg. Speed 

34,594 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.406 

Best Speed 

35,573 

Best Lap by 

248 - Jon Löfgren 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MC Alingsås 

CEC VGC GHU2023 
Rookie 

Heat 2 Rookie 

85GH Rookie 

Hol 1,506 km 
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